
 <p>पी डी आई एल PDIL</p>	<p><b>WEAK NITRIC ACID – AMMONIUM NITRATE INTEGRATED PLANT AT SHAHJAHANPUR, UTTAR PRADESH</b> PQ BOOKLET NO.: PNMM/PC283/PQ/001,Dated-23.12.2022</p>	 <p><b>KRIBHCO</b></p>
---	--	---

Date 29.12.2022

**Amendment-I**

**PQ BOOKLET NO.: PNMM/PC283/PQ/001,Dated-23.12.2022**

**Sub.: WEAK NITRIC ACID – AMMONIUM NITRATE INTEGRATED PLANT AT  
SHAHJAHANPUR, UTTAR PRADESH**

This is for information of Bidders that **Amendment-I** date **29.12.2022** is being issued and shall be read in conjunction with the original PQ Booklet issued on 23.12.2022.

\*All other terms & conditions of original Tender documents shall remain unchanged.

For & on behalf of  
Krishak Bharati Cooperative Limited (KRIBHCO)



Anjali Thakur  
Deputy General Manager (M.M)



WEAK NITRIC ACID – AMMONIUM NITRATE INTEGRATED PLANT AT SHAHJAHANPUR, UTTAR PRADESH  
PQ BOOKLET NO.: PNMM/PC283/PQ/001,Dated-23.12.2022



AMENDMENT No.: I Dated 29.12.2022

Sl. No	Reference of PQ Booklet				Existing Clause	Amendment Type	Amended Clause
	Vol-I/ Sec	Page No.	Clause No.	Subject / Heading		M/D/A	
1	-	6 of 44	Clause no-7.1 & 7.2	Salient Features of PQ Document	Last Date & Time for Submission of Pre-Qualification Bid:- <b>30<sup>th</sup> December, 2022 12:00 Hrs (IST)</b> Date & Time of Opening of Pre-Qualification Bid:- <b>30<sup>th</sup> December, 2022 16:30 Hrs (IST)</b>	<b>M</b>	Last Date & Time for Submission of Pre-Qualification Bid:- <del>30<sup>th</sup> December, 2022</del> <b>20<sup>th</sup> January 2023, 12:00 Hrs (IST)</b>  Date & Time of Opening of Pre-Qualification Bid:- <del>30<sup>th</sup> December, 2022</del> <b>20<sup>th</sup> January 2023, 16:30 Hrs (IST)</b>

M: MODIFICATION, A: ADDITION, D: DELETION